PARTY PLATTER MENU

Ristorante

EEEMERS  CALL (845)229-9113 TO ORDER

WANT TO MAKE YOUR GATHERING AT HOME EXTRA SPECIAL? LET THE COPPOLA BROTHERS DO THE
COOKING FOR YOU. WITH AS LITTLE AS 24-HOUR NOTICE, WE CAN EASILY PREPARE FOR YOUR DINNER
PARTY A MEAL TO BE PROUD OF. WHY MAKE A MESS OF YOUR KITCHEN WHEN YOU CAN PICK UP DINNER
IN OUR EASY DISPOSABLE CONTAINERS AND AVOID CLEANUP. EACH % PAN SERVED 8-10 PEOPLE.

SALADS

PASTAS

LASAGNA

VEG. LASAGNA

BAKED PENNA PARMAGIANA
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

BAKED MANICOTTI

PENNE ALA VODKA

PENNE ALA VODKA W/CHICKEN*
PENNE ALA VODKA W/BABY SHRIMP*
BAKED RAVIOLI PARMAGIANA
STUFFED SHELLS PARMAGIANA
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE

PENNE W/BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE
SEAFOOD NEAPOLITAN*

% PAN

$45.00
$50.00
$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$45.00
$55.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$55.00
$70.00

(SHRIMP, CLAMS, MUSSELS & CALAMARI MARINARA OVER LINGUINI)

ENTREES

CHICKEN PARMAGIANA

CHICKEN SCALLOPINI MARSALA
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI FRANCESE
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI CACCIATORE
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI PICATTA
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI SCAMPI
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE OR MIXED
VEAL MARSALA *

VEAL FRANCESE *

VEAL AND PEPPERS *

STUFFED SOLE W/DEVILED CRABMEAT *

PACKAGES

% PAN

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

FULL PAN
$75.00
$80.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$90.00
$100.00
$85.00
$85.00
$75.00
$85.00
$125.00

FULL PAN
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

CAESAR SALAD
FOUR GREEN SALAD

TORTELLINI AND BROCCOLI SALAD

COLE SLAW
RED SKIN POTATO SALAD
TUBETINI SALAD

3-FOOT ITALIAN SUB
6-FOOT ITALIAN SuB

SANDWICH AND WRAP PLATTER

$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

CoLp Curs

SMALL CoLD CUT (8-10 PEOPLE)
MEepiuM CoLp CuT (16-20 PEOPLE)
LARGE CoLD CUT (24-30 PEOPLE)

$35.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$85.00
$35.00

APPETIZERS

BUFFALO WINGS
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
CLAMS OREGENATE
DEVILED CLAMS
MUSSELS MARINARA
POTATO CROQUETTES
VEGETABLE CRUDITE
CoLD ANTIPASTO
CHEESE AND CROSTINI
SHRIMP COCKTAIL (20 PCS.)
RoLLs (1 poz.)

GARLIC STICKS (1 DOZ.)
P1zzA (SINGLE)

Pizza (5 OR MORE)

Pizza (10 OR MORE)
DESSERT PLATTER

$45.00
$35.00
$45.00
$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$50.00
$55.00
$55.00
$80.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 10.00eacH
$ 9.50 Eacu

$ 9.00 racH
$ 75.00

TUSCAN CHOOSE 1 PASTA, 1 ENTREE, 1 SALAD, BREAD $ 17.00 pp (MIN. 10 PPL.)
MILANO CHOOSE 1 PASTA, 1 ENTREE, EGGPLANT ROLLATINI, 1 SALAD, BREAD $ 2100 pp (MIN. 10 PPL.)
ROMA CoLD ANTIPASTO, CHOOSE 1 PASTA, 1 ENTREE, EGGPLANT ROLLATINI, 1 SALAD, BREAD $ 25.00 pp (MIN. 10 PPL.)
SORRENTO COLD ANTIPASTO, CHOOSE 1 PASTA, 1 ENTREE, EGGPLANT ROLLATINI, 1 SALAD, BREAD, DESSERT PLATTER $ 27.00 pP (MIN. 10 PPL.)

NOTE

ENTREES WITH * NOT INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE PACKAGES




