

PARTY PLATTER MENU

CALL (845)229-9113 TO ORDER

WANT TO MAKE YOUR GATHERING AT HOME EXTRA SPECIAL? LET THE COPPOLA BROTHERS DO THE COOKING FOR YOU. WITH AS LITTLE AS 24-HOUR NOTICE, WE CAN EASILY PREPARE FOR YOUR DINNER PARTY A MEAL TO BE PROUD OF. WHY MAKE A MESS OF YOUR KITCHEN WHEN YOU CAN PICK UP DINNER IN OUR EASY DISPOSABLE CONTAINERS AND AVOID CLEANUP. EACH ½ PAN SERVED 8-10 PEOPLE.

PASTAS

	½ PAN	FULL PAN
LASAGNA	\$45.00	\$75.00
VEG. LASAGNA	\$50.00	\$80.00
BAKED PENNA PARMAGIANA	\$40.00	\$70.00
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$45.00	\$70.00
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$40.00	\$70.00
PENNE ALA VODKA	\$45.00	\$70.00
PENNE ALA VODKA W/CHICKEN*	\$55.00	\$90.00
PENNE ALA VODKA W/BABY SHRIMP*	\$65.00	\$100.00
BAKED RAVIOLI PARMAGIANA	\$50.00	\$85.00
STUFFED SHELLS PARMAGIANA	\$50.00	\$85.00
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE	\$50.00	\$75.00
PENNE W/BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE	\$55.00	\$85.00
SEAFOOD NEAPOLITAN*	\$70.00	\$125.00
(SHRIMP CLAMS MUSSELS & CALAMARI MARINARA OV.	FR I INCUINI)	

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD	\$40.00
FOUR GREEN SALAD	\$35.00
TORTELLINI AND BROCCOLI SALAD	\$35.00
COLE SLAW	\$30.00
RED SKIN POTATO SALAD	\$30.00
TUBETINI SALAD	\$30.00

COLD CUTS

SMALL COLD CUT (8-10 PEOPLE)	\$35.00
MEDIUM COLD CUT (16-20 PEOPLE)	\$45.00
LARGE COLD CUT (24-30 PEOPLE)	\$55.00
3-FOOT ITALIAN SUB	\$45.00
6-FOOT ITALIAN SUB	\$85.00
SANDWICH AND WRAP PLATTER	\$35.00

ENTREES

	½ PAN	FULL PAN
CHICKEN PARMAGIANA	\$55.00	\$90.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI MARSALA	\$55.00	\$90.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI FRANCESE	\$55.00	\$90.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI CACCIATORE	\$55.00	\$90.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI PICATTA	\$55.00	\$90.00
CHICKEN SCALLOPINI SCAMPI	\$55.00	\$90.00
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$55.00	\$90.00
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE OR MIXED	\$55.00	\$90.00
VEAL MARSALA *	\$70.00	\$115.00
VEAL FRANCESE *	\$70.00	\$115.00
VEAL AND PEPPERS *	\$70.00	\$115.00
STUFFED SOLE W/DEVILED CRABMEAT *	\$70.00	\$115.00

APPETIZERS

B UFFALO WINGS	\$45.00
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$35.00
CLAMS OREGENATE	\$45.00
DEVILED CLAMS	\$45.00
Mussels Marinara	\$35.00
POTATO CROQUETTES	\$30.00
VEGETABLE CRUDITÉ	\$50.00
COLD ANTIPASTO	\$55.00
CHEESE AND CROSTINI	\$55.00
SHRIMP COCKTAIL (20 PCS.)	\$80.00
ROLLS (1 DOZ.)	\$ 4.00
GARLIC STICKS (1 DOZ.)	\$ 4.00
Pizza (single)	\$ 10.00 EACH
Pizza (5 or more)	\$ 9.50 EACH
Pizza (10 or more)	\$ 9.00 EACH
DESSERT PLATTER	\$ 75.00

PACKAGES

TUSCAN	CHOOSE 1 PASTA, 1 ENTRÉE, 1 SALAD, BREAD	\$ 17.00 PP (MIN. 10 PPL.)
MILANO	CHOOSE 1 PASTA, 1 ENTRÉE, EGGPLANT ROLLATINI, 1 SALAD, BREAD	\$ 21.00 PP (MIN. 10 PPL.)
Roma	COLD ANTIPASTO, CHOOSE 1 PASTA, 1 ENTRÉE, EGGPLANT ROLLATINI, 1 SALAD, BREAD	\$ 25.00 PP (MIN. 10 PPL.)
SORRENTO	COLD ANTIPASTO, CHOOSE 1 PASTA, 1 ENTRÉE, EGGPLANT ROLLATINI, 1 SALAD, BREAD, DESSERT PLATTER	\$ 27.00 PP (MIN. 10 PPL.)

IOTE ENTREES WITH * NOT INCLUDED IN THE ABOVE PACKAGES